
Category Overall Bib

Place Place Number First Name Last Name Club Name Category

1 1 904 Sam Janisch Team Wisconsin CAT 1 / 2 / 3

2 2 597 Rick Schopp Intent CAT 1 / 2 / 3

3 3 901 Geoffrey Albert Intent CAT 1 / 2 / 3

4 4 637 Matt Sedwick Intent CAT 1 / 2 / 3

5 5 903 Ralph Rufo Team Wisconsin CAT 1 / 2 / 3

6 6 595 Andy Anderson Polish + Slavic FCU CAT 1 / 2 / 3

7 7 594 Aaron Katin Burnham Racing CAT 1 / 2 / 3

8 8 297 Allison Schroder Psimet Racing CAT 1 / 2 / 3

9 9 902 Jason Fergurson Chicago Cuttin Crew CAT 1 / 2 / 3

10 10 494 Robert Jungels ABD CAT 1 / 2 / 3

11 11 640 Kaz Milas Kenosha Velosport CAT 1 / 2 / 3

12 12 639 Kris Kuttle unattached CAT 1 / 2 / 3

DNF DNF 489 Voytek Glinkowski Polish + Slavic FCU CAT 1 / 2 / 3

1 1 638 Sean Seamon Intent CAT 4

2 2 801 Wojciech Kosela Plus Cycling CAT 4

3 3 264 David Kosela Plus Cycling CAT 4

4 4 802 David Bender Kenosha Velosport CAT 4

5 5 593 Otley Freymiller 2 Rivers Race Collective CAT 4

DNS DNS 798 Lukas Reischl Crit Fit Army Factory CAT 4

DNS DNS 964 Cedric LeDenmat Kenosha Velosport CAT 4

1 1 793 Robert Scianni Team Belianwerkx CAT 5

2 2 957 Carter Kasianowicz Kenosha Velosport CAT 5

3 3 704 Ken Bozych Kenosha Kutters CAT 5

4 4 796 Michael Humpal unattached CAT 5

5 5 702 Adam Gagliardi Kenosha Velosport CAT 5

6 6 797 Todd Case Valley Velo CAT 5

7 7 699 Jacob Zondlak Kenosha Velosport CAT 5

8 8 798 Lukas Reischl Crit Fit Army Factory CAT 5

9 9 598 Michael Pawlak unattached CAT 5

10 10 496 Dave Fish xXx Racing Athletico CAT 5

11 11 799 Dane Bergeson unattached CAT 5
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12 12 697 Lance Storey Zion Cyclery CAT 5

13 13 963 Nino Breeden Kenosha Velosport CAT 5

14 14 792 Hugo Martinez unattached CAT 5

15 15 791 Nick Labbe The Pony Shop CAT 5

16 16 790 Rafael Silver xXx Racing Athletico CAT 5

17 17 701 Dylan Blinde unattached CAT 5

18 18 698 Cody Storey Zion Cyclery CAT 5

19 19 794 Amber Breeden Kenosha Velosport CAT 5

20 20 795 Chris Breeden Kenosha Velosport CAT 5

DNF DNF 703 Ian Mickelson Marquette CAT 5

1 4 702 Rafi Dennison Christian Cycling Club Jr 10-12 Boys

2 7 703 Elias Saigh unattached Jr 10-12 Boys

3 10 704 Cameron Leighty Kenosha Kutters Jr 10-12 Boys

4 11 705 Jack Bozych Kenosha Kutters Jr 10-12 Boys

5 12 701 Kelan Fenters Kenosha Velosport Jr 10-12 Boys

6 14 706 Rylan Bozych Kenosha Kutters Jr 10-12 Boys

DNF DNF 707 Karl Paff Kenosha Velosport Jr 10-12 Boys

DNS DNS 708 Cavan Paff Kenosha Velosport Jr 10-12 Boys

1 1 264 David Kosela Plus Cycling Jr 13-14 Boys

2 2 263 Sam Dennison Christian Cycling Club Jr 13-14 Boys

3 3 265 Nicholas Bucciarelli Velocause Centraal Cycling Jr 13-14 Boys

4 5 269 Ben Kowalczyk Velocause Centraal Cycling Jr 13-14 Boys

5 9 268 Henry West Kenosha Kutters Jr 13-14 Boys

6 13 266 Jason Bucciarelli Shorewood MTB Jr 13-14 Boys

1 6 267 Lucy Foss Kenosha Kutters Jr 13-14 Girls

2 8 262 Anna Wilson Kenosha Velosport Jr 13-14 Girls

1 1 965 Alex Tantasook xXx Racing Athletico Jr 15-16 Boys

2 2 957 Carter Kasianowicz Kenosha Velosport Jr 15-16 Boys

3 5 966 Mason Sepanski Kenosha Kutters Jr 15-16 Boys

4 7 961 Isak Keyes Velocause Centraal Cycling Jr 15-16 Boys

5 8 263 Sam Dennison Christian Cycling Club Jr 15-16 Boys

6 9 964 Cedric LeDenmat Kenosha Velosport Jr 15-16 Boys

7 11 963 Nino Breeden Kenosha Velosport Jr 15-16 Boys

8 12 958 Owen West Kenosha Kutters Jr 15-16 Boys



9 13 959 Nick Duke Kenosha Velosport Jr 15-16 Boys

1 10 962 Mia Scarlato Kenosha Kutters Jr 15-16 Girls

1 3 960 Eli Keyes Velocause Centraal Cycling Jr 17-18 Boys

2 4 699 Jacob Zondlak Kenosha Velosport Jr 17-18 Boys

3 6 697 Lance Storey Zion Cyclery Jr 17-18 Boys

4 14 698 Cody Storey Zion Cyclery Jr 17-18 Boys

1 1 637 Matt Sedwick Intent Masters 30-39

2 2 638 Sean Seamon Intent Masters 30-39

3 3 596 Christopher St Clair Milwaukee Bicycle Racing Masters 30-39

4 4 640 Kaz Milas Kenosha Velosport Masters 30-39

5 5 639 Kris Kuttle unattached Masters 30-39

1 1 594 Aaron Katin Burnham Racing Masters 40-49

2 2 597 Rick Schopp Intent Masters 40-49

3 3 595 Andy Anderson Polish + Slavic FCU Masters 40-49

4 4 498 Wojciech Czerkies Plus Cycling Masters 40-49

5 5 599 Chad Briggs Christian Cycling Club Masters 40-49

6 6 596 Christopher St Clair Milwaukee Bicycle Racing Masters 40-49

7 7 493 James Linn Ten/27 Masters 40-49

8 8 598 Michael Pawlak unattached Masters 40-49

9 9 488 Paul Waroski Milwaukee Bicycle Racing Masters 40-49

10 10 593 Otley Freymiller 2 Rivers Race Collective Masters 40-49

DNS 491 Artur Markowski TLEN Masters 40-49

DNS 497 Michael Kurtz US Army Masters 40-49

1 1 491 Artur Markowski TLEN Masters 50-54

2 8 497 Michael Kurtz US Army Masters 50-54

3 11 494 Robert Jungels ABD Masters 50-54

4 14 492 Chris McAuliffe xXx Racing Athletico Masters 50-54

1 2 495 Dean Abt xXx Racing Athletico Masters 55-59

2 3 493 James Linn Ten/27 Masters 55-59

3 4 322 Dane Luhrsen ABD Masters 55-59

4 5 323 Bob Downs Planet Bike Masters 55-59

5 6 498 Wojciech Czerkies Plus Cycling Masters 55-59

6 7 489 Voytek Glinkowski Polish + Slavic FCU Masters 55-59

7 9 327 Richard Kreutzfeldt PACT Masters 55-59



8 10 490 Bob Garner Team Wisconsin Masters 55-59

9 12 326 David Simmermon Planet Bike Masters 55-59

10 13 324 Craig McKenzie Intent Masters 55-59

11 15 496 Dave Fish xXx Racing Athletico Masters 55-59

12 16 488 Paul Warloski Milwaukee Bicycle Racing Masters 55-59

1 1 326 David Simmermon Planet Bike Masters 60

2 2 323 Bob Downs Planet Bike Masters 60

3 3 322 Dane Luhrsen ABD Masters 60

4 4 324 Craig McKenzie Intent Masters 60

5 7 330 Larry Gruhart ABD Masters 60

6 8 313 Wayne Williams unattached Masters 60

7 10 321 Ronald Powers unattached Masters 60

8 12 325 Richard Gehin Heavy Pedal Masters 60

1 6 327 Richard Kreutzfeldt PACT Masters 65

2 9 316 Mike Rummelhard Team Mack Masters 65

3 11 328 Gerald Hoff Midwest Masters Masters 65

1 13 311 Rich Vichotka Midwest Masters Masters 75

2 16 329 Richard Moellering xXx Racing Athletico Masters 75

1 15 110 Christy Hoff Midwest Masters Masters Women 50

1 22 109 PJ Stone ABD Masters Women 60

1 20 108 Patricia Beam ABD Masters Women 80

1 5 297 Allison Schroder Psimet Racing Women's Open

2 14 962 Mia Scarlato Kenosha Kutters Women's Open

3 17 267 Lucy Foss Kenosha Kutters Women's Open

4 18 299 Reilly Fenters Kenosha Velosport Women's Open

5 19 298 Kim Barr Kenosha Velosport Women's Open

6 21 262 Anna Wilson Kenosha Velosport Women's Open


